	pe of ID Produced		
D	rsonally KnownOR Produced ID _X	Devin Nash	
		with the stand commissioned fame of Notary Public	
	Signature of Notary Public - State of Norisa Texas	Devin Nash Notary Public, State of Texas Print, type, or stamp commissioned name of Notary Public	
		wante of party on Deran of whom instrument was executed	
<u>o</u>	Dwner for Type of authority: owner, officer, trustee, attorney in fact for	Name of party on b ehalf of whom instrument was executed	
		f person	
ie to ariza	pregoing instrument was acknowledged before me by metation, this <u>10th</u> day of <u>August</u> 2023 by <u>Michae</u>	leans of [] physical presence or [X] online el G Pry	
	e of Owner or Lessee, or Owner's or Lessee's Authorized Officer/Dire	-	
			
	IG TO OWNER: ANY PAYMENTS MADE BY THE OWNER AFTER NSIDERED IMPROPER PAYMENTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, PAR IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PRO DED AND POSTED ON THE JOB SITE BEFORE THE FIRST INSP DUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFORE COMMENCING WORK	T I, SECTION 713.13, FLORIDA STATUTES, AND CAN PERTY. A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MUST BE ECTION. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT	
9.	Expiration date of notice of commencement (the exunless a different date is specified)	xpiration date will be 1 year from the date of recording	
	Name_ <u>N/A</u> Address	Telephone Number	
	n addition to himself or herself, Owner designates the following to receive a copy of the Lienor's Notice as provided in §713.13(1)(b), Florida Statutes.		
	Address		
	be served as provided by §713.13(1)(a)7, Florida S		
	Address Persons within the State of Florida designated by Owner upon whom notices or other documents ma		
	Name N/A	Telephone Number	
	Address Amount of Bond \$		
	Name_N/A	Telephone Number	
	Address <u>6210 Hoffner Ave Ste. 100 Orlando FL 32822</u> Surety (if applicable, a copy of the payment bond is at		
	Name MOMENTUM SOLAR	Telephone Number 321-247-6073	
4. (Contractor		
	Name_N/A		
	Name and address of fee simple titleholder (if different		
	Address 870 SE ST JOHNs St LAKE CITY, FL 32025 Interest in Property Owner		
	Owner information or Lessee information if the Lessee contracted for the improvement Name		
The with 1.	te of Florida, County of COLUMBIA e undersigned hereby gives notice that improvement wi in Chapter 713, Florida Statutes, the following informatic Description of property (legal description of the properties E DIV: COMM NE COR OF GOSS' AD General description of improvement nstallation of Photovoltaic Panels	on is provided in this Notice of Commencement.	
	rlando FL 32822		
67	urn to: <u>MOMENTUM SOLAR</u> 210 Hoffner Ave. Ste 100		
Reti			
Or	210 Hoffner Ave. Ste 100 rlando FL 32822		